20141219 / mlcc_automotive_esd_en
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
CGA3EA Series
Automotive Grade
ESD Protection
Case size: 1608 [EIA CC0603]
lssue date:
Dec 2014

Capacitance
(pF) Code Tolerance
Standard Thickness
Class 1 (Temperature Compensating)
　 Temperature Characteristics:  C0G (-55 to +125°C, 0±30 ppm/°C)
Class 1 (Temperature Compensating)
　 Temperature Characteristics:  NP0 (-55 to +150°C, 0±30 ppm/°C)
Capacitance Size Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
ESD Resistance
(V)
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 100V
1nF 1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ±5% 8,000 CGA3EAC0G2A102J080AA
1.5nF 1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ±5% 10,000 CGA3EAC0G2A152J080AC
2.2nF 1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ±5% 12,000 CGA3EAC0G2A222J080AC
3.3nF 1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ±5% 16,000 CGA3EAC0G2A332J080AC
4.7nF 1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ±5% 16,000 CGA3EAC0G2A472J080AC
6.8nF 1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ±5% 22,000 CGA3EAC0G2A682J080AC
10nF 1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ±5% 30,000 CGA3EAC0G2A103J080AC
Capacitance Size Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
ESD Resistance
(V)
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 100V
1nF 1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ±5% 8,000 CGA3EANP02A102J080AA
1.5nF 1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ±5% 10,000 CGA3EANP02A152J080AC
2.2nF 1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ±5% 12,000 CGA3EANP02A222J080AC
3.3nF 1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ±5% 16,000 CGA3EANP02A332J080AC
4.7nF 1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ±5% 16,000 CGA3EANP02A472J080AC
6.8nF 1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ±5% 22,000 CGA3EANP02A682J080AC
10nF 1608 0.80 ± 0.10 ±5% 30,000 CGA3EANP02A103J080AC
Page 3
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
20141219 / mlcc_automotive_esd_en
X-ON Electronics